various corrigendum & 01/UPNEDA/2024-25 dated 26.10.2024 and Agreement No. (Called 
Work Order): 01/UPNEDA/On-Grid Solar Rooftop (11kW— 100kW)/2024-25/SK Solar & 
01/UPNEDA/On-Grid Solar Rooftop (01kW — 100kW)/2024-25/SK Solar. 

Sahaj Solar Limited entered into this agreement for the work order of total value of Rs. 
62,79,64,000 (Sixty-Two Crore Seventy-Nine Lakhs Sixty-Four Thousand Only) (Including 
GST). 

Details as per SEBI Circular no SEBI/HO/CFD/CFD‐PoD‐1/P/CIR/2023/123 dated July 13, 2023 is 
enclosed as Annexure – I.  

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge the receipt of the same.  

Thanking You,  
Yours faithfully,

[...]

26.10.2024 and its various corrigendum & 
01/UPNEDA/2024-25 dated 26.10.2024 and 
Agreement No. (Called Work Order): 
01/UPNEDA/On-Grid Solar Rooftop (11kW— 
100kW)/2024-25/SK Solar & 01/UPNEDA/On-Grid 
Solar Rooftop (01kW — 100kW)/2024-25/SK Solar. 

3 Size of agreement Rs. 62,79,64,000 (Sixty-two Crore Seventy-Nine 
Lakhs Sixty-Four Thousand Only) (Including GST) 

4 Shareholding, if any, in the entity 
with whom the agreement is 
executed 

Nil 

5 Significant terms of the agreement 
(in brief) special rights like right to 
appoint directors, first right to 
share subscription in case of